
 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
−32

−31

−30

−29

−28

−27

−26

−25

AliwlN

Alkntp

BefrtW

BethlF

BlckRc

Blmfnt

BlmhfF

Bthvll

Brtstw

Brstrl

Bltfnt

Brgrsd

Cmpbll Crltnv

Crnrvn

Chrstn

ClsbrgDeAarFDeArMl

Dlrvll

Dppsfl

DglsBl

DdfldF

Dkrfnt

Fcksbr

Frsrbr

GarPlr

Grkwst

HanvrF

HarmnF

Hrtzhg HlbrnF

HofmrF

HpstdF

Hoptwn

HotzlF

HntngM

JnKmpd

Knhrdt

KimbrlKmbrlJ

KleinP

Klnprt

Klrksd

Koffit

Korarg

Krnstd

KurmnF

Ldbrnd

ldrngs

Limcrs

Lndbrg

LwtlMl

Malabr

MardlF

Mddlbr
MoltnF

MntCrl

NwHlmK

O10O11O12

O13O14
O17

O20

O23

O24O26

O28

O31

O32

O34
O35

O36

O4

O5
O6

O7

O8

O9

OrintF

Prdkrl

ParysF

Ptrsvl
Phlppl

Pstmsb

Ptchfs

PriskF

ReivlF

RchmndRoowlF
Schnsk

Schmdt

Schwzr

SvrnCp

SishnF

Snskrn

StellF

Stckdl

TaungF

ThbNCh

TmmsFl

TswalF

UlcoAFUpngtn

VlRfsF

Vnwksv

VnZlsr

Vntrst

Vrbrgn

VctrsW

VnbsVl

Vsbrg3

VrbrgF

WelkmF

WepnrF

WsslsbWessel

Wllstn

WilnlF

WtbrgF Wlmrns

ZstrnF

UF102G

Katse

Lebkng

Leribe

Letsng

Maftng

Makkng

MsrMjm
MsrMsh

Matekn

Mkhtln

Nkau
QchsNk

Quthng

Shnghn

Sekake

Smngkn

Seshot

ThbTsk

Tlokng

Brtsrs

Bt01gf

Grootr

Hksknp

HW01GR

HW02

HW03GR

HW04GR

HW05GR

HW06GR
HW07GR

HW08

HW09GR

HW10GF

HW11GR

HW12GRHW13GR

HW14GR

HW15GR
HW16GR

HW17GR

HW18

HW19

HW20GR

HW21GR

HW22

HW23

KlhrGm

Koeipn

Koes

KpnskhKppskr

Lngvrw

M01GF

M03GF

M04GRB

M05GR
M06

M06GRS

M07GR

M08

M09GRW

M10GRM11M12GF

M13GRM14GRV

M15GRb

M17GR

M18GRH

M19GRH
M20

M20GRV

M22GRN

M23

M23GRK

M24GF

M25GRB

M26GRHM27GF

M28

M29

M30GF

M31GR

M32

M34GF
M35GRl

M36

M37Tar

M38GRZ

M39GF
M40GR

M41GRr

M42

Masbkr

Rtfntn

Sotgrs

TllrPn

Tswalu

TwRvrn

UF001GUF002G
UF003G

UF004G

UF005G

UF006GUF007G

UF008G

UF009G

UF010G
UF011G

UF012GUF013G

UF014GUF015G

UF016G
UF017G

UF018G
UF019G

UFO01G

UF020G
UF021G

UF022G
UF023G

UF024G
UF025G

UF026G

UF027GUF028G
UF029G

UF030G
UF031G

UF032G

UF033G

UF034GUF035G
UF036GUF037G

UF038G

UF039GUF040G
UF041G

UF042GUF043G

UF044GUF045GUF046GUF047GUF048GUF049GUF050GUF051G
UF052GUF053G
UF054GUF055G

UF056GUF057G
UF058G

UF059GUF060G

UF061G

UF062GUF063G
UF064G

UF065GUF066G

UF067G

UF068GUF069GUF070GUF071GUF072G
UF074G

UF075GUF076G
UF077GUF078G

UF080G

UF081G

UF082G

UF083G

UF084G

UF085G

UF086GUF087G

UF088GUF089G

UF090GUF091G

UF092G

UF093GUF094G
UF095G

UF096G

UF097G

UF098G

UF099G

UF101G

UF103G

UF104G

UF105G

UF106GUF107GUF108G

UF109G

Douglas, Northern Cape, South Africa

"Worldwide Soaring Turnpoint Exchange" [ http://soaringweb.org/TP ] data courtesy of Martin Lessle


